Ordre arrivée
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Dossard

72
106

26
109
101

43

46
102

45

88

12

93

82

94

64

76

77
108
110

19
24
125

105
41
35
13

99
113

Temps

0:49:13.25
0:52:33.24
0:53:03.19
0:55:23.37
0:56:34.13
0:57:00.41
0:57:07.41
0:57:22.9

0:57:59.86
0:58:04.93
0:58:06.84
0:58:17.6

0:58:21.0

0:58:23.70
0:58:28.11
0:58:31.91
0:58:34.98
0:58:37.12
0:58:39.50
0:58:42.20
0:58:54.87
0:58:59.83
0:59:12.59
0:59:28.15
0:59:33.9

0:59:38.24
0:59:41.54
1:00:10.43
1:00:11.82
1:00:48.73
1:00:58.54
1:01:03.96

Nom

DE CONINCK
ADAM
BLAISE

ELOY

FREYLINGER

SCHANDELER

GUEBENNE

IN
DETRY

HANNECART

HANSEN
BRAIBANT

CLAIRBOIS
MEYER
VIRLEZ

CHEVRIER
EMONDS
LAMBERT

FREYLINGER

FRANSOLET

BAUDET

COLLIGNON

DOHOGNE
ZUNE
BLAISE
PECHON

GUEBENNE

GLAUDE
BRAIBANT
ADAM
SIMON
SCHMIT

Prénom

TIMOTHEE
AURELIEN
LOUKA
VICTOR
TIMEO
MAXIME
TOM
LUC
ANTOINE
ANTOINE
RAPHAEL
ACHILLE
LAURE
YANN
GEOFFREY
MALO
CAMILLE
MATHIS
MAELYS
SIMON
PATRICK
CAROLE
ANTONIN
HUGO
GUY
AMELIE
TELIA
VICTOR
DAVID
THIBAULT
ANTOINE
OCTAVE

Sexe
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

107
100
90
34
75
114
80
57
91
95
124
98
83
97
73
96
21
49
118
56
44
123
29

28
66
111
112
104

36
37
306
303

1:01:07.36
1:01:10.80
1:01:22.56
1:01:40.33
1:01:44.79
1:01:59.39
1:02:06.41
1:02:32.92
1:03:07.25
1:03:11.26
1:03:21.71
1:04:02.63
1:04:06.36
1:04:09.40
1:04:23.69
1:04:31.95
1:04:47.84
1:04:56.22
1:04:59.33
1:05:01.55
1:05:12.96
1:05:19.10
1:05:42.54
1:05:50.86
1:06:01.44
1:06:06.59
1:06:21.27
1:06:23.65
1:06:32.93
1:06:49.87
1:07:24.13
1:07:28.40
1:08:50.92
1:09:11.40

OLIVIER
SIMON
THIRY
GLAUDE
DEHAIBE
SCHMIT
INCOUL
THILMANT
BLONDELET
HENROTTE
COLLIN
SCHOT
MEYER
SCHOT
DE CONINCK
MUSIN
CREW
MAHOUDEAUX
MARCHAL
THEMLIN
HANNECART
MEUNIER
FOSTIER
ANTOINE
FOSTIER
LHOTE
BOULANGER
BODEUX
LAMBERT
BERCK
GODENNE
GODENNE
LECLUSE
COLLARD

CYRIL
GUILLAUME
EMILIEN
VALENTINE
ANAIS
EUGENIE
CHRISTOPHE
MATHIS
LOIC
GUILLAUME
SARAH
LISE
LAURA
CATHERINE
CORENTIN
THOMAS
EMMA
MANON
CHARLOTTE
MILA
ALICE
GUILLAUME
ARTHUR
ALEXANDRA
BENJAMIN
ANNE-LAURE
CARLA
VIRGILE
LUCIE
BRUNO
ELEONORE
TESS
ALAIN-CLAIRE
JULIEN

I r m M Ir M I M T I M I r M T T M M I I M TM M M I I I I M M T I I I

(O R O [ 2 R R O (2 I R O [ I R (2 I R O (2 O R O (2 R R O [ © 5 B 1 B O [ 2 B O B @ (R 2 B O B O B O B O B 0 |

=
o O

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

28
29
30

31
32
33
34

10
11
12
35
36
13
14
15
16
17
37
38
18
39
19
20
40
21
41
22
23



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

1 1:09:28.72
52 1:09:32.66
86 1:09:58.31
122 1:10:53.97
89 1:10:59.55

268 1:11:15.41
310 1:11:26.57
116 1:11:38.32
117 1:11:49.90
118 1:11:54.77
31 1:12:05.14
42 1:12:24.47
331 1:12:31.54
62 1:12:51.43
206 1:13:11.9
63 1:13:29.26
87 1:13:44.76
38 1:13:58.21
79 1:14:22.23
78 1:14:35.52
290 1:14:57.63
84 1:16:16.0
85 1:16:23.9
74 1:16:45.99
81 1:16:49.93
65 1:17:37.46
289 1:17:44.14
354 1:17:47.95
103 1:17:51.1
285 1:18:40.97
350 1:18:44.34
328 1:18:47.5
318 1:19:03.51
249 1:19:13.90

ABADIE
NONWEILER
HAMES
MEUNIER
HANSEN
WILLAERT
DA SILVA
PIESPOK
VIERLING
MARCHAL
GABRIEL
GUEBENNE
LEMAIRE
DEVILLE
BASTIEN
DEVILLE
NICOLAS
GODTS
CLESSE
INCOUL
GROMMERCH
MARY
MARY
GREISCH
VAISSAUD
DE NEVE
DE CONINCK
LOUETTE
STEVENS
EVRARD
LUYDEN
LAVALLE
DETRY
MAES

PAULINE
EMY
STEPHANE
JONATHAN
MATHIS
SYLVAIN
ARNAUD
URSULE
ROMAIN
CHARLOTTE
STEPHANIE
MAEL
SIMON
MATHIS
ANTOINE
JULES
JULIETTE
PAULINE
VALENTINE
CAMILLE
JONATHAN
FREDERIC
NOELYNE
KEVIN
YOKU
HUGO
FREDERIQUE
SIMON
SYLVAIN
SIMON
LOUIS
THIBAULT
ARTHUR
EDOUARD
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65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72
73
74

75

76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85

86
10
11
12
13
14

24
25
42
43
44

45
46
26
27
47

48

49
28
29
30
31

50
32
51
33
34

52
10
11
12
13
14



104
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

235
316
207
323
273
327
313
276
277
329
288
351

71

92
308
359
330
322
257
298
274
234
324
297
294
356
304
309
321
287
279
214
230
210

1:19:30.86
1:19:48.29
1:19:55.57
1:20:00.19
1:20:09.17
1:20:39.2

1:21:15.26
1:21:21.27
1:21:23.55
1:21:42.21
1:21:50.36
1:22:23.29
1:22:47.20
1:22:55.4

1:23:03.16
1:23:06.73
1:23:10.44
1:23:15.25
1:23:24.6

1:23:31.7

1:23:35.91
1:23:38.20
1:23:50.71
1:23:53.22
1:24:11.89
1:24:26.4

1:24:37.38
1:24:48.75
1:25:16.16
1:25:22.25
1:25:53.68
1:25:57.17
1:26:14.68
1:26:43.93

GODTS
SCHOT
BINSFELD
LAVALLE
HEYNEN
SCHEUREN
FIRE

CLARO FERREIRA

BRIGUIMI
ROBIN
DE CONINCK
COEYMANS
FOURCHEGER
SCHEWCHER
STEIOFF
BOSSELER
GUIOT
SCHANDELER
MULLER
PHILIPPART
DUROY
GLAUDE
DEMOULIN
LALOI
GOFFINET
DELRUE
GENTIL
MOSKOVIC
KRIER
DANIELS
NEU
CHALET
FARENEAU
BOUVY

MARTIN
MARTIN
FRANCOIS
ADRIEN
CYRIL
VALERE
JOHAN
ANARITA
MICHAEL
LOUIS
STEPHANIE
OLIVER
NOAH
ARTHUR
STEPHANE
GUILLAUME
BERTRAND
OLIVIER
JULES
STEPHANE
EDWIN
LIONEL
ELLIOT
FLORENT
ROBIN
NICOLAS
CELINE
ROBIN

ANNE FREDERIQUE

JEREMY
GUILLAUME
STEVE
BENOIT

ANNE CATHERINE
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
87
88
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23

24
53
54
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

38
39
40
41



139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
171
172
173

332 1:26:45.84
226 1:27:04.29
282 1:27:29.1
119 1:27:31.14
259 1:27:40.13
439 1:28:03.23
231 1:28:04.76
357 1:28:28.88
432 1:28:42.42
293 1:29:02.49
275 1:29:08.6
301 1:29:12.64
261 1:29:16.75
296 1:29:18.97
278 1:29:20.97
312 1:29:31.54
340 1:29:45.27
446 1:29:57.51
232 1:30:08.98
358 1:30:21.21
311 1:30:29.48
233 1:30:55.6
216 1:30:58.63
254 1:31:04.15
291 1:31:21.74
292 1:31:51.37
295 1:31:55.97
260 1:32:01.55
339 1:32:14.77
344 1:32:16.43
284 1:32:23.99
319 1:33:14.43
305 1:33:21.37
205 1:33:56.83

ASSELBORN
DUSSELDORF
DONIS
MARCHAL
NICOLAS
SPINEUX
FELIX
JACQUEMIN
DE BECKER
HEIREN
DE BRESSING
PEIFFER
RIGOT
LECOMTE
FLAMION
O'ROBERT
POTTIES
ORBAN
GENGLER
DEVOS
HAMPERT
GISCHER
CIMINO
MARTIN
PONCELET
LAPRAILLE
GOFFINET
PAGEOT
CAIILTEUX
SAUVENAY
TIMMERMANS
GEORGES
BOELEN
BASTIEN

VINCENT
CEDRIC
EMILIEN
SYLVAIN
FLORENT
NICOLAS
ADRIEN
MATHIEU
DEVA
MAXIME
CHARLOTTE
LAURENT
LUCIEN
YOAN
MARIE
BRUNO
AURELIEN
MANUELK
LILIAN
REMI
CAMILLE
FABIAN
HADRIEN
ANTOINE
GREGOIRE
APOLLINE
JEAN-SEBASTEN
GREGORY
ELISABETH
ANDRE
JULIE
LAURA
LAURENCE
LAURENT
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10
10
10

10
20
10
10
20
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
20
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

47
48
49
89
50

51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

42
43
44
55
45

46
47

48

49
50
51

52
53

54
55

56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63
10
11
12
64



174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

341
229
342
240
211
204
219
336
213
314
315
317
334
246
445
401
353
355
213
406
262
307
243
202
218
419
403
431
337
220
245
272
271
238

1:34:39.30
1:34:41.29
1:34:45.72
1:34:48.85
1:34:50.99
1:34:57.48
1:35:20.9

1:35:29.50
1:35:33.67
1:35:37.88
1:35:44.96
1:36:06.0

1:36:50.98
1:36:54.66
1:37:00.45
1:37:28.44
1:37:38.14
1:37:47.22
1:38:41.3

1:40:02.29
1:40:07.72
1:40:14.93
1:40:24.21
1:40:30.66
1:40:34.23
1:40:47.85
1:41:01.9

1:41:06.31
1:41:11.36
1:42:57.56
1:43:00.10
1:44.06.37
1:44:17.53
1:47:13.45

EMOND
ENGLEBERT

VANCROAYNEST

HUBERT
CALARAS
BAIJOT
DEGUEE
DAVIES
CASEL
GUELENNE
MAQUEL
SCHOT
NOEL
LEFEBVRE
LANGUE
BACKES
POINCET
COLLIGNON
CASEL
DELRUE
STANSSON
COLLARD
KERRENS
ANTOINE
CROQUET
THEMLIN
BOSI
FLAMAN
CLAUSSE
DELHEZ
KIEFFER
DEVILLE
DEVILLE
HANNARD

MARIE-LAURE
SIMON
FREDERIC
ANGELIQUE
VLADISLAV
JUSTIN
PAULINE
JULIET
MATHILDE
CHARLOTTE
JONATHAN
HENRI
NATHAN
GUILLAUME
MATHIEU
ARTHUR
APOLLINE
ARNAUD
MATHILDE
GUILLAUME
JULIETTE
CHLOE
GERARD
AURIANE
NOEMIE
LAURENT
BENJAMIN
GAETAN
ALEXANDRE
AURIANNE
JULIE
ROBIN
VINCENT
STEPHANIE
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
20
20
10
10
10
20
10
10
10
10
10
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93

94
95
96
97
98

99

100
101
102
103
104

13
65
66
14
67
68
15
16
17
18
69
70
71
72

19
73
20

21
22
74
23
24

75
25
26
76
77
27



208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

286
333
300
299
227
244
269
415
416
209
215
283
267
223
430
349
417
421
437
425
422
438
435
436
335
408
347
348
121
120
440
302
424
444

1:47:31.26
1:47:35.46
1:47:48.83
1:47:56.42
1:48:43.57
1:48:45.39
1:48:51.85
1:49:01.61
1:49:04.5

1:49:13.93
1:49:20.1

1:49:22.57
1:49:37.70
1:49:40.47
1:49:57.11
1:50:05.72
1:51:06.43
1:51:13.59
1:51:17.46
1:52:33.27
1:52:43.5

1:52:57.32
1:53:16.30
1:53:17.79
1:53:55.2

1:54:30.78
1:55:32.85
1:55:46.27
1:55:49.98
1:55:51.49
1:57:29.72
2:02:26.78
2:02:58.48
2:05:13.22

ABAZI
GENGLER
GRANDJEAN
DECHALU
EL HAJIE
KERRENS
WIRTZ
LENTINI
MARTIN
BOEDTS
CHAMPENOIS
GUIRCHE
WETZ
DONIS
REICHLING
MOHY
MOREAU
DOHESSING
GOFFIN
BAUWIN
DOCQUIEZ
FIVET
MACOIR
CLEMENT
NDAO
DESTERKE
COUSET
MULLER
NEPPER
ANTOINE
LOUPPE
DEGREZ
DENY
COUNSON

TANIA
BAPTISTE
VANESSA

JULIE

MIRA

VICTORIA
BELINDA
STEPHANIE
CHRISTOPHE
MARTIN
PAULINE
LENA
ANA

ODILE

FRANCOIS
OLIVIER
FABIAN
MICHEL
NICOLAS
GERALDINE
PHILIPPE
MATHIEU
CORENTIN
JIMMY
SAMBA
JUSTINE
NADIA
ARNELLA
SOPHIE
CLAUDY
ANTOINE
VALERIE
VERONIQUE
MANUEL
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
20
10
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
20

20
10
20
20

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
10
11
112
113
114
115
116
12
117
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
118
21
90
91
92
93
22
119
23
24

28
78
29
30
31
32
33

10
34
35
36
37
38
11
79
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
80

35
36
37
56
19
39

20



242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
251

433
212
443
203
442
404
423
429
447

2:07:20.69
2:07:47.90
2:12:19.79
2:15:47.78
2:16:03.64
2:16:15.55
2:20:04.81
2:25:32.87
2:38:19.22

DIDIER
CARMON
PARISSE
BAIJOT
PAQUET
CECCHETTI
MORTIER
BLONDLET
SEKUVIE

SEBASTIEN
ETIENNE
RAPHAEL

VERONIQUE

BIEUC
MATTEO
CYRIL
LUCAS
NADIA
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20
10
20
10
20
20
20
20
20

25
120
26
121
27
28
29
30
31

21
81
22
40
23
24
25
26



